OP \$1215.00 2572495

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM338415

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ADC Telecommunications, Inc.		09/30/2011	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tyco Electronics Services GmbH
Street Address:	Rheinstrasse 20
City:	Schaffhausen
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Postal Code:	CH-8200
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: SWITZERLAND

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 48

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2572495	ADC
Registration Number:	2608396	ADC
Registration Number:	1021919	ADC
Registration Number:	1397449	ADC
Registration Number:	2039288	ADC FASTERM
Registration Number:	2791398	AIRES
Registration Number:	2674928	BAY TRACER
Registration Number:	2633035	CLEARGAIN
Registration Number:	3901009	DLX
Registration Number:	2955257	DSXI
Registration Number:	2955236	ENCASER
Registration Number:	3807417	ENGINEERED FOR UPTIME
Registration Number:	4298759	EXPRESS EXIT
Registration Number:	1612750	FIBERGUIDE
Registration Number:	2854242	FLEXDSX
Registration Number:	3616852	FLEXWAVE
Registration Number:	2098805	FONS
Registration Number:	2358130	LX.5
Registration Number:	3883185	NEW NETWORKS: NEW WAYS

TRADEMARK REEL: 005498 FRAME: 0811

900321832

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2993103	NG3
Registration Number:	2271862	NORTHERN LIGHTS CABLE, INC.
Registration Number:	1606215	OCTAPAK
Registration Number:	3345045	OMNIREACH
Registration Number:	3787825	OMX
Registration Number:	2821428	OMX600
Registration Number:	3028945	OPTENET
Registration Number:	2683157	POWERWORX
Registration Number:	2395753	POWERWORX
Registration Number:	2869874	PRO PATCH
Registration Number:	3221324	PROAX
Registration Number:	4139752	QUAREO
Registration Number:	4139774	Q
Registration Number:	2296455	RADIATOR
Registration Number:	3894279	REALFLEX
Registration Number:	3803597	RISERGUIDE
Registration Number:	2379921	SINGLE SHOT
Registration Number:	2628761	TRACERLIGHT
Registration Number:	2546021	TRUENET
Registration Number:	1833148	UNIPATCH
Registration Number:	2989946	WIDEVAM
Registration Number:	2934663	INTERREACH
Registration Number:	3074737	INTERREACH FUSION
Registration Number:	3112097	INTERREACH UNISON
Registration Number:	2579587	METROREACH
Registration Number:	2962367	UNISON ACCEL
Registration Number:	3923948	INTERREACH EXPRESS
Serial Number:	85376506	RAPIDREEL
Serial Number:	85314253	PARKING-LOT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123329081

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612/371-5274

Email: rerickson@merchantgould.com

Correspondent Name: Scott W. Johnston Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2910

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-0910

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 02316.4203USLA

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Scott W. Johnston, Merchant & Gould P.C.

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2910

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-0910

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Scott W. Johnston
SIGNATURE: /SWJ/
DATE SIGNED: 04/16/2015

Total Attachments: 7

source=TM Assgn ADC - Tyco#page1.tif

source=TM Assgn ADC - Tyco#page2.tif

source=TM Assgn ADC - Tyco#page3.tif

source=TM Assgn ADC - Tyco#page4.tif

source=TM Assgn ADC - Tyco#page5.tif

source=TM Assgn ADC - Tyco#page6.tif

source=TM Assgn ADC - Tyco#page7.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT

THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT (this "Assignment") is made and entered into as of Septemeber 30, 2011 (the "Effective Date") by and between ADC Telecommunications, Inc., a Minnesota corporation having a place of business at 1050 Westlakes Drive, Berwyn, PA 19312 (the "Assignor"), and Tyco Electronics Services GmbH, a company organized under the laws of Switzerland and having a place of business at Rheinstrasse 20 CH-8200 Schaffhausen Switzerland (the "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is engaged in the business of researching, developing, manufacturing, distributing, marketing and selling products and services relating to broadband communications network infrastructure (the "Business"); and

WHEREAS, Assignor wishes to assign to Assignee, and Assignee wishes to acquire from Assignor, certain assets, including: (i) the trademark and service mark registrations and applications set forth in Appendix I on Schedule A attached hereto, any renewals and extensions of such registrations applications, and any other unregistered and common law rights in trademarks and service marks relating to the Business, and in each case, together with the goodwill of the business associated therewith (collectively, the "Marks"); (ii) the patents and patent applications (including design patents, design rights, utility models and other similar registered rights) set forth in Appendix II on Schedule B attached hereto, including any continuations, divisions, continuations-in-part, reissues, reexaminations, extensions or equivalents thereof, and including the subject matter of all claims which may be obtained therefrom (collectively, the "Patents"); (iii) the copyrights relating to the Business, including all copyright registrations, applications, and all renewals and extensions thereof (collectively, the "Copyrights"); (iv) the technology and know-how relating to the Business (collectively, the "Know-How"); and (v) all other intellectual property, including the computer software (including but not limited to source code, executable code, and documentation) and databases, relating to the Business (together with the Marks, the Patents, the Copyrights, and the Know-How, the "Intellectual Property").

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as follows.

Assignment of Intellectual Property. Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee its entire right, title and interest in and to the Intellectual Property, for the United States and for all other countries, including, without limitation, all rights therein provided by international conventions and treaties, for Assignee's own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of Assignee's successors, assigns or other legal representatives, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor if this Assignment had not been made, together with all income, royalties and payments due or payable as of the Effective Date or thereafter, including, without limitation, all claims for damages by reason of past, present or future infringement or other unauthorized use of the Intellectual Property, with the right to sue for, and collect the same for Assignee's own use and enjoyment and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, where in particular Appendix I and Appendix II include the Assignment docutments for the Trademarks and Patents respectively.

September 30, 2011

2. Assignment of Contracts.

- (a) Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee its entire right, title and interest in and to all contracts and agreements relating to Intellectual Property used in the Business; provided, Assignor has no obligation to assign any contract or agreement to the extent such assignment would result in a default, breach, event of noncompliance, or change in terms regarding such contract or agreement, or would otherwise deprive Assignee of the full enjoyment and benefit of such contract or assignment (each, a "Retained Contract").
- (b) Regarding each Retained Contract, Assignor shall use reasonable efforts to obtain any necessary consent and shall cooperate in good faith with Assignee to put in place, to the extent permitted by law or the terms of the relevant Retained Contract and taking into consideration the interests of any affiliate of Assignor, such arrangements as Assignor and Assignee may, acting in good faith, determine provides Assignee benefits reasonably equivalent had such Retained Contract been assigned to Assignee.
- (c) Assignce hereby assumes and agrees to pay, perform and discharge when due any and all claims, losses, liabilities, damages, fines, penalties, interest, amounts payable as indemnity obligations, and all related costs and expenses (including legal and attorneys' fees and disbursements) relating to the assigned contracts and agreements.

3. Payment.

Further Actions. Assignor shall take all further actions, and provide to Assignee, 4. Assignee's successors, assigns or other legal representatives, all such cooperation and assistance (including, without limitation, the execution and delivery of any and all affidavits, declarations, oaths, samples, exhibits, specimens, assignments, powers of attorney or other documentation), reasonably requested by Assignee to more fully and effectively effectuate the purposes of this Assignment, including, without limitation, with respect to the following: (i) the preparation and prosecution of any applications for registration or renewal relating to the rights assigned herein; (ii) the prosecution or defense of any interference, opposition, cancellation, invalidation, reexamination, reissue, infringement or other proceedings that may arise in connection with any of the rights assigned herein, including, without limitation, testifying as to any facts relating to the Intellectual Property and this Assignment; (iii) obtaining any additional trademark, patent or copyright protection relating to rights assigned herein that Assignee reasonably may deem appropriate that may be secured under the laws now or hereafter in effect in the United States or in any other applicable jurisdiction; and (iv) in the implementation or perfection of this Assignment in all applicable jurisdictions throughout the world.

September 30, 2011

ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor and Assignee have caused this Assignment to be executed by their duly authorized representatives as of the Effective Date.

ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.	TYCO ELECTRONICS SERVICES GmbH By:
Name: Driscoll A. Nina Vice President of Intellectual Property	Name: Michael Gerosa Title: Member of the Management
	Ву:
	Name: Jürg Friachknecht Member of Management

### 1975 FEB. ### 1975 F	100 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101	2210.0214 O	44 (100)
83353535355535555555555555555555555555	a	(<u> </u>	중 중 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	CANCER COLORS INTERPRETATION	CONTRACT CONTRA	ACC LOSSON ACC TORSON ACC TO
Appura Ap	America	Arrects	I SE A CONDIMINATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
0000000 0000000 0000000 0000000 0000000	000188 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025 00025	000000 000000 000000 000000 000000 00000	MOCE PARTY (MOCE P
*	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		
Contraction of the contract of	NS referent Part (Salasters, NS) NS referent	SC Carp Copyon's Children Copyon's SC Carp Copyon's Children Copyon (Children Children Luci Children Children Children Children Children Children Luci Children Child	Constitution (Management Constitution)
~ <u>\$ </u>	RECENTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	is see a	
AND Trisomerous basics, I.m., IAD Tr	AGO Telenomandelijes, ir k. OD Telenomandelijes, ir k. OD Telenomandelijes, ir k. AGO Telenomandelijes, ir k.	OCT in-contract shallers, Mr. OCT in-contract shallers, Mr. OCT in-contract shallers, Mr. OCT in-contract shall sh	Telegorina (1997). Li Marine (
Agricultud Bartharind	Perchang Perchang Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshared Rayshare	Togdavi ed Registered	Transport
70.000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0	15.55.00 mm series of the seri	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 1577.6 15
127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.549.1986 127.5	11. 10. 11. 10. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	25-46-1997 25-46-1998 25-46-1997 15-06-1997 15-06-1997 15-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997 17-06-1997	17.45.7388 1 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100			
Truste 1921 Goldward School S	11 - 14 - 2000 12 - 14 - 2000 13 - 14 - 14 - 2000 14 - 14 - 2000 15 - 15 - 2000 16 - 16 - 2000 17 - 16 - 2000 18 - 16 - 2000 19 - 2000 10 - 2000 1	17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873 17.14.1873	THE STATE OF THE S

COMFIDENTIAL

Carried Section		21.01.20	ALTERNATION A	H-191020	H117103	011071	C14171C20	47316 1977	27.5	CHCI TIECO	200	Tre: 316.00	21121120	02316.1340	ZEAT/VICED	223141679	02314,1940	023167349	COLUMN TICES	304174625	023161940	074191110	Dec111625	014131E20	CL8131670	046171620	CONTRACTO	1	2.41 Trees					1	0.67	2314 1940	22)61774	D4-67-57-CZ	1770001	1720 01/2	RAISTMCZZ	60×204E2	691 E 94 CE	2314,0170	73 M.0178	23 M.C57		200	64278162	514278152	eziroutza	C)10,0070	8/4/18/52	2310.0173	2010 0170		2310 0070	77.0077	cercolte	SICOIS	231CD167	2310.3019	2318.2850			ENTERN VALUE
100		96	Ę	ONO.	ORO	O E	8	8	3			3	8		ē	COMEC.	ORO	OB B	OFE	910	8		Ê	Ē	25	6	900	9	5				É		9	96	8	Š	ĕ	8	8	OBO	9	8	8	9	3 8	3 8	8	8	ğ	8	ğ	8		5	3 6		OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF	OPD	070	8	8	3 6	3 8	A COLUMN
197	2 9	2	Q P	G M	ia, (8)	Ē B		2 1	2	2 5	2 2	2		2	2)C4	1875 I G1	97 (01	128		2	8	ā	23	100	2		1		121			19	1 1 1	22	100	20	Jan 19	17	12	Z	2A 02	ZA 93	ZA BB	2	2 5	7.00	3 5	9	2	ST DE	AM BI	8	N B	¥ ;		3 5		CH CH	E 50	lus or	9		100		CALLED SECTION AND ADDRESS OF
Than strain at select one at 1 mounts	THURKICH	TRUBERT	Mics	TRI CALL	THURST	TRUSHIT	HATTHE	AUREN	AMENCA.		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM	THE PARTY OF THE P	TRUPLATEN	TRINGT	AND TO A UNITED	Cany	TAMENT	TRANSMIT	4	CST.	13METERS.	11 SHOUTH AT	TOURNE	TRUEDICT	THE	Takalasti	I ARRE	Tabatas	ARUS	I manual	70.00	NAME OF PERSONS ASSESSED.	(IREE/IN)	TANSHA	一世教館	TRUTT	THALLER FATTER SAFER	TRUBATY	ADC	ADC	ADC	ENCAREERED FOR UPTIME	ENGINEERED FOR UPTIME	ADC:	Š	ADC	260		CH CENTURY WWW (SNEWS)	CENTURY HAN	MOC .	DESIGN .	ADC	ADC	ADC	Teston Victoria	200	NOC .	Christia earling	DEVIDENTION (ECHACLOGY	QWIEO	REAL OF THE PARTY	MANAGER SECRETARY	PARTEX I	CCC	Carlo de la Carlo
S CONTRACT COLUMNICATION OF STREET	Chief Catholic	CHAPTER STREET	Outrag (Prospic's	CZ B	2	2	F	The state of the s							2	Carnedo	Harries States	Behru		Maria 1		Proti	Breatl	prad	Transit I	Delivie.	Brutted Catromations	APPERENT	Sec. Den	N. P. C.	2	ACCOUNT.	ATTENDED.	VALUE AND	Aggregations	Agrending	Acceptant	Armoria	Zargipay	Zenzber	TANDING	System Almos	Squer Airica	Seeds Addica	South Artes	PORT AND	Over	SCIENT CARRY	VM Nam	AN MAI	Visi Hazo	Viet Must	Y		No. of the last of	A CHANGE	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Jenguer	VIII office.	Ynerica			VINCES.	unanica	Charles	A COURT NAME OF THE
Cheden	0096-13	203033	£19000	004039	20003	9		200	Sec.	- CANADA		1			2	1000512	00033	\$000 0000	CDC417	000638	00003	200639	CCACOO!	423000	1000613	Q00C3	1000412	100003	1000013	CONTRACTOR	O. C.	A CONTRACTOR	3	2000	000633	000674	100003	0006275	000177	000)77	000177	20,000	20000	8	800177	77		0001//	000784	98,4000	000177	BODA	200177		2000			711000	co (coo	7.000	52,000	207772	90,000	900734	003755	VAC INTEREST
Service .	E COR	PROFE	9 24			Q.		2	200				1			G A	900		200	MACKE I	ICCOR I	34,780	SECHE !	200,180	NPC24K	EUCHS V	Ž	100	100	No.	190		G C	200	1004	100 m	200	NACHE N	200	CORP	CCSFG E	200	8	8	2	8 2		9	0	CENT	CORP N	8	8			2 2		CORE	0000 E	003 E	BACKE IN	200	NO.		7007	The state of
UP-COMPANY (SAME) SAME SAME	NS Enterprise Copper/Errore Sidney.	NS Enterprise Copper/Transa (Hidery,	KS-Esterprise Copper/Kryne (Sidney,	NS-Colored ps-Copyre / Strong (Sterey).	15-Estarprise Capper/Krosw (Sidney,	II. Louis the Career / Error Shirms	Craterial Community of the	S. Charles Carried In Colonial Colonia	Contract and Contract	Charle (and A) of the Control of the	Charle of the Court of the Cour	Control of the last of the las	Company of the Control of the Contro		Contract of Contract Contract	C-Enterprise Country Repris (Seiner,	G-Constant Caster / Name (Shine)	C. Enterprise Casper/Fernya (Helenty,	Contemporary Company Comman Madesay.	(S-C) Mayor po Calyber / Rosers Nd ave.	(S.Enterprise-Capper/Tórene [Yidayr)	G-Enterprise-Cayyor/Krene (Sidney,	G-Enlargetya-Copper/Henry (Sidney,	S-Enterpelas Corres/Trains (Sidner).	S-Competer-Capper/Kings (Separa	S-Exemption-Copper/Krone (Sidney,	S-Enterprise Carper/Scotte (Sidner,	S-Entertries-Congress Rivers Sidney	S-Enterprise Carper/Elbre (Stone)	SAME STATE AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	S. Carrier on Charles Value of States	SAME AND PARTIES AND PROPERTY.	SECTION CONTRACTOR SHOWS	S. Kater Period-Capper / Kiroma (Sidney)	S. Enterprise Capper/Streen [Maker].	Editory of the Carper / Ryane (Miles)	F-Carrenter Casper/Kames (Shifter)	S-Learnethe-Capper/Downe (MOWY)	8 Corp Corporate	P-Corp-Corporate	S-Corp-Corporate	F-Telecom-Copper (Shakapea, LB4)	S-Telecom-Copper (Shakapee, Mik)	Corp. Corporate	-Corp-Corporate	Corne Committee	Color editioned	-corp-camerana	5	6	S-Corp-Carperate	-Corp-Corporate	Care Carenda	Comp. Companie	Control	Control of the Contro	Cary-Caryonia	Carp Carpersia	3	5		enador Vela, AUS	WENGON, VIII	Talecom-Fiber (Spanopee, May)	decon-Fiber (Shalopee, MR)	De Sandarde Name and American
N. Parkel	500	KROC	Ø	2	2000	NA DO	1	200							Ž	2000	CROC) OUDC	HEDE	RECK	2000	KILDC	RADK	SIDC	KNAC	KING.		E E	2000				Š	7	Soluce	MOC.	KRDC .	SEC.	ADG I	200	/ SOV	P D	600	ĎC.	ě,		3		Š	ò	òc	ğ			5 3	3 8		Š	8	Š	Š	Š	36	8	8	Catalana Co
COLUMN CONTRACTOR COLUMN COLUM	ADC Digital Commentations, Inc.	ADC Digital Communications, Inc.	ADC Digital Communications, inc.	ADC Digitari Communications, (ac.	ADC Digital Cognition Lations, Inc.	ADC Dishail Communications, Inc.	Alter Dichair Communications Inc.	A TO THE PARTY OF	The state of the s	THE PARTY OF THE P	A Comment of the Party of the P	ATC The ball Committee Com	A TO District Communications (no.	A PC Blad of Commenced State S	ADC District Commendated lases, Inc.	ADC Black Commendations inc.	ADC Digital Compression Section 5.	ADC Digital Compression Desc.	ADC Digital Commenciositions, Inc.	ADC Digital Communications, Inc.	AOC DISCOLI COMPANIES THE PACE	ADC Digital Communications, Inc.	ADC Digital Communications, less	ADC Distini Compressionding, Inc.	ADC OWNER CHARMAN GOOD LACE	ADC Obstal Companies Localities, Inc.	ADC Digital CommissionConf. Unit.	ADC Digital Communication to the	ADC Digital Committee (2004), Inc.	STOC SALKES COMMUNICATIONS OF THE	ACCOUNT COMPANY OF THE PARK OF	State Column National Assessment Column National Column Nation	TAN DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	COS. Olycle: Communications and and	ADC Digital Communications, Inc.	(DC Digital Consessed caches, inc.	LDC Digital Communications, Inc.	LDC Digital Communications, Inc.	OG Telepotrycsunicatjons, inc.	CC Telegomenyskyjony, tyc.	USC Telecommunications, Inc.	CC Talesconstructurations; Inc.	OC THEOMORPHICSION, INC.	OC Telecommunications, ivo	CC Telecommunications, inc.	Car Talescarron and Cardinal Inst	Late 1 descriptions and the second	LOC 194000000000000000000000000000000000000	DC Telecommunications, Iras	DC Telecommunications, Inc.	DC Telecompanications, Inc.	DC Teleconsmunications, inc.	DC Telegram was kestead. Inc.	C Take Take the County of the	Of Taburana and Shore her	Control of the last of the las	C. C. SHOOM STATE OF THE CO.	OC Teleconsmunications, inc.	DC Telecommence and lac	DC Teleborrorsunkcytlens, Inc.	DC Tricograparications, Inc.	DC Trimbuttingstonburg, but	Tolomorphysical and but	OCT decommunications, inc.	OC 1 slecommonications, inc.	A PARTIE NAME AND A PARTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
Seal Collection	Total Service	Registered	Raylatarys	les (les et	रीक्ष्मी इर्देश कर्द	A STATE OF				1			The state of			The second	- Landing	Registered			TOTAL	Registered	Registered	1	T	Personal	To Market		No. of Street, or other Persons and Street, o		To the last		100		To the sale	Parished.	and started	Registered	Registered	Poptalend	The Marie	Registerad	Registered	Rottered	Radistared	Tarabatan Maria		DEMOSITY	Supply .	Printer	Registered	Registered	Resistand				The same	Resident	Description	Pending	Pending	Panding Visited	BAGGE.	- Detector	Service .	Trade(Inches)
EACTO CANA	105.18 (Beck	\$300147404	TANKITAC	16227	146239	****	OCT NO.	10000	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	1	TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		10101		LUZZUI	itra:i	M/A	20011649	PERMIT	STEER STATE	CHISCHE	Scriberton	122427737	1877361167	82500000	\$12.75	35475	120031335	John St	2077044444			1		CHENTZ	(M642)	THE SHE	COSTIGOR	FTCD57	P(2007)	100000	2007/10673	2007/10572	200111901K	X00011007	200471000	100/	0.00	4-3010-19106	4-2010-19103	4-3006-14307	14,865	COMMON		N C	AT THE PARTY OF		21972	803,00723	8.Gr901, 348	534 (ALSB	177.00 TO	77/100/0/17	THE CHILD	777	T.Vergentrate
45.000	21-12-100	87-Den-1979	DOCT-110	Printer 1999	34-Hg-1977	54. FEB. 19		1		201		13.	12.	1	17.40	7-4-300	06-00-3801	04-Aug-3000	12 - 7001	17-1-1001	13-18-3096	12-1-1-7006	12-1-7000	1241-2000	62-14-2003	77-Sam-3001	10 A 10	W-4-1-2007	B/-10-12-0	100			1777		10 mm 1979	B1-Her-1999	274	10-14 HOL	21-1422-2007	21-M22-2007	21-1872-2007	21-Mai 2007	21-1401-2007	77 He - 3700	23-14-2508	2		Contraction of	13-6ap-2010	13-Sep-2010	25-447-2005	14-412-1083	200	77.0	25		100000	20-Sep-1998	57-Aug-2010	010C Cm/- \$0	0100-004-80	13 Aug-2005	***************************************	101-101-101	11-MG-2004	Card Select
1177	HEREIT	287783	3692195	Sports	Sumos	1000	170419	200		1			3	2	1952.5	642957	1264/14/200	1634	#23530H	1000000		122341173	15.21.22m		625 6JF0006	345514	MASS	CZEATFOL	Tour Page		1007		104.104	24447	CARCELL	215344	TOCUTAL STREET	6779	10007/18	04/2007	700200	2007/10373	2007/10572	2000114018	2006/11037	200471038		33478			102653	16,140	2018719	7777	THE PERSON NAMED IN		13000	319723	1000					STEP NO.	3,901,00	PARTIE STATES
18:100000000000000000000000000000000000	No.	21-4-7-2004	2612991 201 2005	24-Mas-2000	26-Mel-2000	24-X-X-12000	1961	25.52				17.6			20 to 1915	27 3 7 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	2002	13-1-2004	(12-Der-2004	182-1-1-2308		C-14-2006	77-14-17		D4-D18-2007	36-Jel-2004	D	187-080-E7						The state of the s	10 K-24-01	1979	27-Day-2004	11-189-7362	7 25 200	13-200-2008	15-12-2009	19-40-2010	19-49-3010	25-Nov-2008	60-CE-2008	2005 mm-22	2000	Alternation Cont.			Off-Transport	\$200 reports	2002	77-410-2001	27.41.2001		The state of the s	0440			V. 18. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11	Pasting (7/790).468 (13-Aug-2005)		21-045-7010	107.107.1	Service Debate Marie

1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2183 1218.2	1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 1218.278 121	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
	2 <u>6.655568605678</u> 89999999999999	222444455222 22244455222		55 37 71 20 22 7 RS 2 2 3 2 7 8 6 7 7 8 6 7 7 8 6 7 7 8 6 7 7 8 6 7 8 7 8
	10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			THE STATE OF THE S
OSEAN PASCH TOPACH TOPA	ASCULA DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	F. ACC. F. ACC	T THE COME	LIDST
Armetes Armete	Rypulay Repulay Repulay Repulay Repulay Repulay Explain Comman Explain Comman Explain Comman Explain Comman Explain Comman Explain Comman	Regional Community Light Commu	Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia Vinandosia	Tables Tables
CC9772 CC07774 CC07774 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777 CC0777	00072 00072 00072 00072 00072 000772 000772 000772 000772 000772 000772 000772	000173 000773 000773 000773 000773 000773 000773 000773 000773 000773 000773	000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 000711 00	90000000000000000000000000000000000000
M. S. M. S. M. M. S. M. M. S. M. M. S. M. M. M. S. M.	MACHINE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	MATERIA (1997) MATERIA (1997)		
	Service of the control of the contro	A Market Communication of the	Action of Section 1997 (Section 1997) (Section 1997	Landman Maria II. Landman Maria III. Landman
			COS	2001 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
LOC WASHING IN.	GE WHAMEN IN.	COD VATERIA, CO. CO VATERIA, P.C. LOC VATERIA, NS.	102 (March Committee) (March C	Sel Deligio Communication (Inc.) Sel Deligio Communication (Inc.)
Andread	Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory	Rajessen Rajel erad Rajel erad Rajel erad Rajel erad Rajessend Rajessend Rajessend Rajessend Rajessend Rajessend Rajessend		Indicates Indi
17.60 A.10 17.60 A.10	94 F537 94 F533 94 F533 94 F533 94 F533 94 F533 94 F533 97 F59 97	2251-34517 2251-34517 2251-34517 2251-34517 2271-34517 3417-37 3417-37 3417-37 3417-37	10005749 144581 1200770021 1200770021 1200770021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 120077021 1200770	12421757
27-ya-2004 (17-17) 27-ya-2004 (17-17) 28-ya-2009 (17-17) 28-ya-2009 (17-18) 28-ya-2009 (17-18) 28-ya-2009 (17-18) 28-ya-2009 (17-18) 28-ya-2009 (17-18) 28-ya-2009 (17-18) 28-ya-2009 (17-18)	1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	10 (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975) (1975)
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	941939 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24	170.00 P. 170.00	200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
11-0-2-2003 11-0-2-2003 11-0-2-2003 11-0-2-2003 11-0-2-2003 11-0-2-2003 11-0-2-2003 11-0-2-2003 11-0-2-2003	27 - A-9 (1008 21 - A-9 (1008 21 - A-9 (2008) 21 - A-9 (2008) 21 - A-9 (2008) 21 - A-9 (2008) 21 - A-9 (2008) 22 - A-9 (2008) 23 - A-9 (2008) 24 - A-9 (2008) 25 - A-9 (2008) 26 - A-9 (2008) 27 - A-9 (2008) 28 - A-9	11-0-0-2004 11-0-0-2004 11-0-0-2004 11-0-0-2004 11-0-0-2004 11-0-0-2004 11-0-0-2004 11-0-0-2004 11-0-0-2004	Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli Helphotoli	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005498 FRAME: 0820

RECORDED: 04/16/2015